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Puesto Tiempo

1 6,20
2 6,22
3 6,27
4 6,34
5 6,37
6 6,38
7 6,43
8 6,43
9 6,47
10 6,51
11 6,52
12 6,53
13 6,57
14 7,08
15 7,09
16 7,10
17 7,11
18 7,14
19 7,14
20 7,16
21 7,17
22 7,29
23 7,38
24 7,51
25 7,52
26 7,59
27 8,02
28 8,05
29 8,06
30 8,06
31 8,09
32 8,13
33 8,32
34 8,34
35 8,37
36 8,48
37 8,49
38 8,56
39 8,56
40 8,59
41 9,02
42 9,11
43 9,14
44 10,04

FECHA: 31/12/2012

N° dorsal

1660
1533
1532
1654
1563
1659
1685
1679
1567
1653
1674
1534
1680
1565
1675
1570
1569
1568
1869
1745
1983
819

1564
1868
1762
1600
1891
1887
1905
808

1857
1849
1663
1562
1566
1857
1571
1768
1902
1746
1755
1880
1867
1742

Club Deportivo Rondilla
Marqués de Santillana, 4 Bajo Teléfono 983 - 25 10 90 Fax 983 - 251913
47010 Valladolid

XXIX CROSS RONDILLA *Las 12 uvas" 31/12/2012
CLASIFICACION CATEGORIA ALEVIN FEMENINO

Nombre y Apellidos

ROCIO GARRIDO ARTIAGA
ALBA FERNANDEZ VELASCO
YONA COLLANTES HILARIO
ANGELA VICIOSA VILLA
ANDREA RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ
SALMA BUENO BARRIGON
BELEN MIELGO GARCIA

LUCIA SANZ ULLOA

LAURA SEGUIN CANCELO
MARTA MAHLET GOMEZ ANTON
NATALIA CEBRIAN CARRO
ELSA GAIL OLIVEIRA

LAURA SANZ ULLOA

GISELA CAMIN LLUCH

PAULA DIAZ NAVARRO

MARINA MABALE NGEMA TEJERO
ANA CASAS GATO

ELSA GAVILAN LOPEZ

LUCIA REVUELTA HERRERO
NATALIA SANZ DOMINGUEZ

M. JOSE MORENO GONZALEZ
EVA ARRANZ REBOLLO

HENAR MARIA HERRERO PEREZ
LUCIA BASTIDA DEL CANO
LUNA TORICES SARMENTERO
ISABEL ALONSO MARTIN
ANDREA REVILLA SANZ
CRISTINA DELGADO HERNANDEZ
BERTA GOMEZ GONZALEZ
INES ALVAREZ ROBLES

MARIA PRIETO MARTINEZ

INES ARRIBAS LOPEZ

CELIA ASENJO ESTEVEZ
REBECA ESTRADA PLAZA
ANDREA SANCHEZ VILLAR
MARIA PRIETO MARTINEZ
ESTEFANIA RIESCO DE DIOS
LUNA CABALLERO GONZALEZ
ANGELA DIEZ DE LA FUENTE
PAULA LASALLE ARROYO
JUDITH NIETO ABAD

CRISTINA MARTIN FUENTES
BRENDA BROZOWICH PORTELA
MARIA GOMEZ BALCAZA

Club

ATLETARIA ISAAC VICIOSA
CA CASTILLO DE LA MOTA
CA CASTILLO DE LA MOTA
ATLETARIA ISAAC VICIOSA
VINO DE TORO CAJA RURAL SOFTORO
ATLETARIA ISAAC VICIOSA
CA VALLADOLID
CA VALLADOLID
VINO DE TORO CAJA RURAL SOFTORO
ATLETARIA ISAAC VICIOSA
CA VALLADOLID
CA CASTILLO DE LA MOTA
CA VALLADOLID
VINO DE TORO CAJA RURAL SOFTORO
CA VALLADOLID
VINO DE TORO CAJA RURAL SOFTORO
VINO DE TORO CAJA RURAL SOFTORO
VINO DE TORO CAJA RURAL SOFTORO
CA CAJA RURAL TORDESILLAS
MAYTE MARTINEZ
CA VALLADOLID
INDEPENDIENTE
VINO DE TORO CAJA RURAL SOFTORO
CA CAJA RURAL TORDESILLAS
EA ISAAC VICIOSA
CA VALLADOLID
ATLETARIA ISAAC VICIOSA
INDEPENDIENTE
ATLETARIA ISAAC VICIOSA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
PIERO MAGLI
ATLETARIA ISAAC VICIOSA
INDEPENDIENTE
VINO DE TORO CAJA RURAL SOFTORO
INDEPENDIENTE
VINO DE TORO CAJA RURAL SOFTORO
ATLETARIA ISAAC VICIOSA
INDEPENDIENTE
MAYTE MARTINEZ
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CA CAJA RURAL TORDESILLAS
MAYTE MARTINEZ

A.N.

2003
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2002
2003
2002
2003
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2002
2003
1993
2003
2002
2002
2003
2003
2002
2003
2003
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2002
2003
2002
2003

HORA: 18:56
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VEZSETSER XXIX CROSS RONDILLA "Las 12 uvas” 31/12/2012
CLASIFICACION CATEGORIA ALEVIN FEMENINO

Puesto Puntos Club Puestos
1 21 ATLETARIA ISACC VICIOSA 1 4 6 10
2 39 CA VALLADOLID 7 8 11 13
3 44 VINO DE TORO CAJA RURAL SOFTORO 5 9 14 16
3 0
4 0
6 0
7 0
8 0
9 0
10 0

FECHA: 31/12/2012 HORA: 18:56



